
Year 1 timetable Summer 

 

 8.30-8.40 8.40-9.00 9.00-10.00 10.00-
10.20 

10.15-
11.15 

11.15-
11.30 

11.30-
11.45 

11.45-
12.20 

12.20-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
2.15 

2.15-3.15 3.15-3.30 

Monday 

Fine motor 
tasks/Register 

Phonics 

 
 

Writing 

 

Play Maths 

 

Phonics 

 
 

Music 

 
 

Lunch Science

 

Play Reading/Spelling 

 

Story/Home 

Tuesday 

Fine motor 
tasks/Register 

Phonics 

 
 

PE 

 
 

 Maths 

 

Phonics 

 
 

Music 

 
 

 Topic 

 

Writing 

 

 Reading/Spelling 

 

Story/Home 

Wednesday 

Fine motor 
tasks/Register 

Phonics 

 
 

PE 

 

 Maths 

 

Phonics 

 
 

Music 

 
 

 Topic 

 

Writing 

 

 Reading/Spelling 

 

Story/Home 

Thursday 

Fine motor 
tasks/Register 

Phonics 

 
 

Writing 

 

 Maths 

 

Phonics 

 
 

Music 

 
 

 Topic 

 

 Reading/Spelling 

 

Story/Home 

Friday 

8.30 Register  
8.45 Spelling 

Assembly 
9.00-9.20 

Computing 

 
9.20-10.20 

10.20-
10.30 

RE 

 
10.30-
11.20 

Library 
11.20-11.40 

 

 
 
 

Jigsaw 

 

1.00 Home Learning 


