## Year 1 timetable Summer

	8.30-8.40	8.40-9.00	9.00-10.00	10.00- 10.20	10.15- 11.15	11.15- 11.30	11.30- 11.45	11.45- 12.20	12.20- 1.00	1.00- 2.00	2.00- 2.15	2.15-3.15	3.15-3.30
Monday	Fine motor tasks/Register	Phonics		Play	Maths	Phonics	Music	Lunch	Science		Play	Reading/Spelling	Story/Home
Tuesday	Fine motor tasks/Register	Phonics	PE		Maths	Phonics	Music		Topic	Writing writing		Reading/Spelling	Story/Home
Wednesday	Fine motor tasks/Register	Phonics	PE		Maths	Phonics	Music music		Topic	Writing writing		Reading/Spelling	Story/Home
Thursday	Fine motor tasks/Register	Phonics	Writing writing		Maths	Phonics	Music music		(L)	pic C T ppic		Reading/Spelling	Story/Home
Friday	8.30 Register 8.45 Spelling	Assembly 9.00-9.20	Computing Computing 9.20-10.20	10.20- 10.30	RE (************************************	Library 11.20-11.4	10		Jigsaw	v 1.00 Home Learning			